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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-02705 1711 8/14/2022 1600
-174

2400 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

N/A RED 1997 HONDA CIVIC SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-02711 1711 8/14/2022-
8/15/2022

0400
-070
0

2300 BLK 247TH ST BROKEN AND
PUNCHED IGNITION
COLUMN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-02713 1713 8/14/2022-
8/15/2022

1300
-061
0

26000 BLK ALTA
VISTA AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-02731 1710 8/16/2022 0225 2000 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/19-25/600/180/DARK HAIR/MEDIUM
BUILD WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND BLUE JEANS. S2
MH/19-25/600/180/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK
JUMPSUIT AND BLK SWEATPANTS. S3 MH/19-25.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN AN OLDER
MODEL BRN SEDAN.

SHOPLIFTING 22-02735 1714 8/16/2022 1412 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS TOOLS S1 MB/30 WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND BLUE JEANS.
S2 FB/30/504/THIN BUILD WRG A WHITE SHIRT
AND BLUE JEANS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC
IN A SILVER OLDER MODEL MERCEDES COUPE.

SHOPLIFTING 22-02759 1712 8/17/2022 1925 1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL S1 MH/25-30/BALD W/ AN UNK BLK INK TATTOO
ON THE LEFT SIDE OF HIS FACE ABOVE THE EYE
WRG A GRY SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, WHITE KNEE
HIGH SOCKS, AND GRY SNEAKERS. S2
MH/25-30/BLK SHORT HAIR WRG PRESCRIPTION
GLASSES, GRY SHIRT W/ WHITE STRIPES, BLK
JEANS AND GRY SHOES. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A BLK NEWER MODEL SEDAN.
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02790 1714 8/19/2022 2235 2000 BLK PCH FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
BROKEN

BACKPACK, TUPPERWARE,
CHARGER, GLASSES

S1 MB/20-25/509/170/BLK HAIR. S2 UNK DESC.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A NEWER
MODEL BLK SUV.

SHOPLIFTING 22-02797 1710 8/20/2022 1357 2000 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS CELLPHONE, FOOD S1 FB/25-30/505-509/135-155/BRN HAIR WRG A
TAN JACKET W/ WHITE SLEEVES AND WHITE
PANTS. S2 MB/25-30/507-600/165-185/BRN HAIR
WRG BLK SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. S3
MB/25-30/507-600/165-185/BRN HAIR WRG BLK
SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. S4
MB/25-30/507-600/165-185/BRN HAIR WRG BLK
SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A GRY NEWER MODEL HONDA
ACCORD W/ NO FRONT LICENSE PLATE BUT REAR
PAPER PLATES.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02703 1740 8/13/2022-
8/14/2022

1430
-143
0

6500 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

N/A FOLDER, BIRTH
CERTIFICATE, DEATH
CERTIFICATE, VEHICLE
REGISTRATION, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-02706 1734 8/10/2022-
8/14/2022

1900
-140
0

5900 BLK ARMAGA
SPRING RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, US
CURRENCY, US COINS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-02717 1746 8/14/2022-
8/15/2022

1200
-080

1900 BLK TRUDIE
AVE

N/A BLUE 2017 KIA SPORTAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-02771 1734 8/18/2022 0830
-150
0

28000 BLK LEAH
CIRCLE

SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSP(S) SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A RED 4 DR SEDAN W/ NO PLATES.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02779 1742 8/19/2022 0730
-083
0

LA ROTUNDA DR/
PASEO DEL MAR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSES, MISC CREDIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 6, WARRANTS - 2
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-02786 1734 8/18/2022-
8/19/2022

2200
-071
5

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 22-02720 1724 8/14/2022 2045 800 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL S1 FB/20'S/503/140/BLK HAIR WRG A BLUE AND
RED JACKET W/ A BLUE DURAG AND TATTOOS ON
HER FACE. S2 FB/20'S/504/150/BLK HAIR WRG A
GRY SWEATER W/ HER HAIR IN A BUN. S3
FB/20'S/510/130/BLK HAIR WRG A BRN SWEATER,
BLK SHORTS AND HER HAIR IN BRAIDS. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLUE OR BLK 4 DR
SEDAN CA/8ZUC326.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-02736 1720 8/15/2022-
8/16/2022

2115
-080
0

SADDLEBOW LN UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, CDL, US
CURRENCY, DMV TAB,
DEBIT CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

22-02750 1723 8/16/2022-
8/17/2022

2100
-073
0

SHADY VISTA RD UNLOCKED VEHICLE BAG, CDL, MISC CARDS, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02799 1722 8/20/2022 0253 HARBOR SIGHT DR N/A BAG, CLOTHING, MISC US
CHANGE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSP(S) WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2 DR TRUCK.

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 22-02704 1750 8/14/2022 1630 900 BLK W 7TH ST N/A NO LOSS 2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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