



## LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/14/2022 - 08/20/2022)



### LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-02705	1711	8/14/2022	1600 -174	2400 BLK LOMITA BLVD	N/A	RED 1997 HONDA CIVIC	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-02711	1711	8/14/2022 8/15/2022	0400 -070 0	2300 BLK 247TH ST	BROKEN AND PUNCHED IGNITION COLUMN	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-02713	1713	8/14/2022- 8/15/2022	1300 -061 0	26000 BLK ALTA VISTA AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-02731	1710	8/16/2022	0225	2000 BLK LOMITA BLVD	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MH/19-25/600/180/DARK HAIR/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND BLUE JEANS. S2 MH/19-25/600/180/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A BLK JUMPSUIT AND BLK SWEATPANTS. S3 MH/19-25. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN AN OLDER MODEL BRN SEDAN.
SHOPLIFTING	22-02735	1714	8/16/2022	1412	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	TOOLS	S1 MB/30 WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND BLUE JEANS. S2 FB/30/504/THIN BUILD WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND BLUE JEANS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A SILVER OLDER MODEL MERCEDES COUPE.
SHOPLIFTING	22-02759	1712	8/17/2022	1925	1800 BLK LOMITA BLVD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ALCOHOL	S1 MH/25-30/BALD W/ AN UNK BLK INK TATTOO ON THE LEFT SIDE OF HIS FACE ABOVE THE EYE WRG A GRY SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, WHITE KNEE HIGH SOCKS, AND GRY SNEAKERS. S2 MH/25-30/BLK SHORT HAIR WRG PRESCRIPTION GLASSES, GRY SHIRT W/ WHITE STRIPES, BLK JEANS AND GRY SHOES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK NEWER MODEL SEDAN.

BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-02790	1714	8/19/2022	2235	2000 BLK PCH	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW BROKEN	BACKPACK, TUPPERWARE, CHARGER, GLASSES	S1 MB/20-25/509/170/BLK HAIR. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A NEWER MODEL BLK SUV.
SHOPLIFTING	22-02797	1710	8/20/2022	1357	2000 BLK LOMITA BLVD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	CELLPHONE, FOOD	S1 FB/25-30/505-509/135-155/BRN HAIR WRG A TAN JACKET W/ WHITE SLEEVES AND WHITE PANTS. S2 MB/25-30/507-600/165-185/BRN HAIR WRG BLK SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. S3 MB/25-30/507-600/165-185/BRN HAIR WRG BLK SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. S4 MB/25-30/507-600/165-185/BRN HAIR WRG BLK SHIRT AND BLK PANTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY NEWER MODEL HONDA ACCORD W/ NO FRONT LICENSE PLATE BUT REAR PAPER PLATES.
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 6, WARRANTS - 2</b>								

**RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-02703	1740	8/13/2022- 8/14/2022	1430- -143 0	6500 BLK BEACHVIEW DR	N/A	FOLDER, BIRTH CERTIFICATE, DEATH CERTIFICATE, VEHICLE REGISTRATION, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-02706	1734	8/10/2022- 8/14/2022	1900- -140 0	5900 BLK ARMAGA SPRING RD	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	SUNGASSES, US CURRENCY, US COINS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-02717	1746	8/14/2022- 8/15/2022	1200- -080	1900 BLK TRUDIE AVE	N/A	BLUE 2017 KIA SPORTAGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-02771	1734	8/18/2022	0830- -150 0	28000 BLK LEAH CIRCLE	SLIDING GLASS DOOR SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSP(S) SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A RED 4 DR SEDAN W/ NO PLATES.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-02779	1742	8/19/2022	0730- -083 0	LA ROTUNDA DR/ PASEO DEL MAR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSES, MISC CREDIT CARDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-02786	1734	8/18/2022- 8/19/2022	2200-071 5	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS - 1</b>								

**ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1</b>								

**ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	22-02720	1724	8/14/2022	2045	800 BLK SILVER SPUR RD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ALCOHOL	S1 FB/20'S/503/140/BLK HAIR WRG A BLUE AND RED JACKET W/ A BLUE DURAG AND TATTOOS ON HER FACE. S2 FB/20'S/504/150/BLK HAIR WRG A GRY SWEATER W/ HER HAIR IN A BUN. S3 FB/20'S/510/130/BLK HAIR WRG A BRN SWEATER, BLK SHORTS AND HER HAIR IN BRAIDS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLUE OR BLK 4 DR SEDAN CA/8ZUC326.
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-02736	1720	8/15/2022- 8/16/2022	2115-080 0	SADDLEBOW LN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	WALLET, CDL, US CURRENCY, DMV TAB, DEBIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	22-02750	1723	8/16/2022- 8/17/2022	2100-073 0	SHADY VISTA RD	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BAG, CDL, MISC CARDS, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-02799	1722	8/20/2022	0253	HARBOR SIGHT DR	N/A	BAG, CLOTHING, MISC US CHANGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSP(S) WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 2 DR TRUCK.
<b>NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME</b>								

**SAN PEDRO:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ASSAULT	22-02704	1750	8/14/2022	1630	900 BLK W 7TH ST	N/A	NO LOSS	2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1</b>								

**PVP:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
<b>NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME</b>								

\*\*Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.